
House of Representatives - Western Australia* 

Sitting members in BOLD | *Current 1 June 2016 

 

Electorate 
Labor  

Candidate Email 
Liberal  

Candidate Email 
Greens  

candidate Email 
National 

Candidate 
Email 

Brand 
Madeleine 

King 
madeleine.king@walabor.or

g.au  
Craig 

Buchanan 
craig.buchanan@wa.libera

l.org.au  Dawn Jecks brand@wa.greens.org.au    

Burt 
Matt 

Keogh 
matt.keogh@walabor.org.a

u 

Matt 
O'Sullivan burt@wa.liberal.org.au  Muhammad 

Salman burt@wa.greens.org.au    

Canning 
Barry 

Winmar canning@walabor.org.au 

Andrew 
Hastie 

andrew.hastie.mp@aph.g
ov.au 

Aeron Blundell-
Camden 

aeron4canning@gmail.co
m  

  

Cowan Anne Aly anne.aly@walabor.org.au Luke Simpkins 
luke.simpkins.mp@aph.go

v.au Sheridan Young cowan@wa.greens.org.au    

Curtin 

Melissa 
Callanan curtin@walabor.org.au Julie Bishop 

julie.bishop.mp@aph.gov.
au Viv Glance 

curtinco-
convenor@wa.greens.org.

au  

  

Durack 
Carol 

Martin durack@walabor.org.au Melissa Price 
melissa.price.mp@aph.go

v.au Ian James durack@wa.greens.org.au  
  

Forrest 
Lorrae 
Loud lorrae.loud@walabor.org.au Nola Marino 

Nola.Marino.MP@aph.gov
.au Jill Reading forrest@wa.greens.org.au 

  

Fremantle 

Josh 
Wilson 

joshforfremantle@walabor.
org.au 

Pierrette Kelly http://www.pierrettekelly.
com.au/contact-pierrette/ 

Kate Davis fremantle@wa.greens.org.
au  

  

Hasluck 
Bill 

Leadbetter hasluck@walabor.org.au Ken Wyatt 
ken.wyatt.mp@aph.gov.a

u Patrick Hyslop 
hasluckcampaign@wa.gre

ens.org.au 
  

Moore   
Ian 

Goodenough 
ian.goodenough.mp@aph.

gov.au Daniel Lindley moore@wa.greens.org.au  
  

O'Connor Jon Ford jon.ford@walabor.org.au Rick Wilson 
rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.a

u Giz Watson office@wa.greens.org.au John 
Hassell 

John.hassell@nation
alswa.com  

Pearce 
Thomas 
French pearce@walabor.org.au 

Christian 
Porter 

christian.porter.mp@aph.
gov.au Lee-Anne Miles pearcecampaign@wa.gree

ns.org.au  
  

Perth 
Tim 

Hammond 
tim.hammond@walabor.org

.au 

Jeremy Quinn jeremy.quinn@wa.liberal.
org.au  Tim Clifford perth@wa.greens.org.au    

Stirling   Michael 
Keenan 

michael.keenan.mp@aph.
gov.au Tom Webster stirling@wa.greens.org.au    

Swan 
Tammy 
Solonec 

tammy.solonec@walabor.or
g.au Steve Irons 

Steve.Irons.MP@aph.gov.
au 

Sarah Nielsen-
Harvey swan@wa.greens.org.au  

  

Tangney 
Marion 
Boswell tangney@walabor.org.au 

Ben Morton ben@wa.liberal.org.au  Thor Kerr tangney@wa.greens.org.a
u  
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Senate - Western Australia** 

Sitting Senators in BOLD 
      
Labor Candidates Email Liberal Candidates Email Green Candidates Email 

Sue Lines senator.lines@aph.gov.au Mathias Cormann senator.cormann@aph.gov.au  Rachel Siewert senator.siewert@aph.gov.au 

Glenn Sterle senator.sterle@aph.gov.au Michaelia Cash senator.cash@aph.gov.au  Scott Ludlam senator.ludlam@aph.gov.au  
Pat Dodson senator.dodson@aph.gov.au Dean Smith senator.smith@aph.gov.au    
Louise Pratt louise.pratt@walabor.org.au Linda Reynolds senator.reynolds@aph.gov.au   
Mark Reed mark.reed@walabor.org.au Chris Black senator.back@aph.gov.au    

Susan Bowers sue.bowers@walabor.org.au David Johnston senator.johnston@aph.gov.au    
 

*Current 1 June 2016  
 

PUP Candidates Email 
National Party 

Candidates 
Email 

Zhenya Wang senator.wang@aph.gov.au  Elizabeth Re elizabeth.re@nationalswa.com  

  Kado Muir kado.muir@nationalswa.com  

  Nicholas Fardell Nicholas.fardell@nationalswa.com 

    

    

    
 
**Current 1 June 2016  
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